Turrita Nuoto
Campionati Ticinesi e Regionali di Categoria di Mezzofondo 2022

Mendrisio (SUI) 21.05.2022

Liste di controllo selezionate per nome

Turrita Nuoto

Vasca lunga (50m)

TURR/RSI/ SUI

9981
9991
9919
9933
9939
9959
9974
9982
9958
9931
9941
9934
9914
9920
9968
9967

Andreoli Simone
Cappelletti Yannick
Di Pietro Deva
D'lorio Gioele
D'lorio lan

D'lorio Micol
Fallscheer Roberto
Fontana Sofia
Gigon Meryl
Monighetti Gaia
Pestoni lvo
Rezzonico Gioele
Ryser Damian
Ryser Dominique
Simic Nikola

Trenta Nicolo
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1500 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
400 stile Libero
800 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero
1500 Stile Libero

NT

NT
10:51.76 L
17:41.96 L

NT
9:57.50 L
17:12.44 L
11:56.97 S
9:37.97 L
6:07.59 S
10:02.22 S

NT
5:35.52 S
10:59.65 L
18:21.25L

NT



